

## Orlando Based Carpet Cleaning Company Receives National Recognition

Orlando Carpet Cleaning Company, InstaDry, LLC Receives Special Recognition from the Professional Cleaners Association, a leading Industry Trade Organization

ORLANDO, FL, USA, March 1, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Locally based Orlando Carpet Cleaning Company, InstaDry, LLC Receives Special Recognition from the Professional



Cleaners Association (PCA), a leading Industry Trade Organization, for the company's rapid growth and positive feedback from the community. The Professional Cleaners Association is a nationwide organization of carpet cleaning companies. The bulletin, which can be found <a href="https://example.com/here">here</a> describes some of the challenges and successes that a local based carpet cleaning company can run into. Don Snyder, managing owner of InstaDry, LLC, said "we were honored to have the bulletin written about us and hope we can inspire other small business entrepreneurs to start their own companies." Snyder went on to explain that "the PCA has been a great resource for training and also for collaborating with other carpet cleaning companies nationwide. We are very proud to receive the recognition from such a wonderful organization. This is another milestone on the road to reaching our ultimate goal of nation-wide franchising."

## ####

InstaDry, LLC is an Orlando based carpet and tile cleaning company. They also have locations in Tampa, FL and The Villages, FL. InstaDry offers <u>Carpet Cleaning Franchises</u> through their website <u>www.Instadryfranchise.com</u>. For more information, contact Managing Owner Don Snyder at 407-476-8525.

Don Snyder InstaDry, LLC 407-476-8525 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.